Landesverbandsalterskonigin 2017
Ergebnisliste
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Platz Name Verein Bezirk Teiler
Helga Dreyer SV Voéllenerfehn Ostfriesland 0,0
Marianne Béhling SV Fredenbeck Stade 14,0
Daniela Kdster SV Kleinenborstel Hoya 14,0
Heike Kletschke SV Lilienthal Osterholz 16,7
Heidemarie Schllischen KKSV Ochtmissen Lineburg 21,8
Ortrud Thiele SV Blockwinkel Diepholz 22,2
Christa Ramke Moorriemer SV Oldenburg 29,0
Helga Friemel SV Melchiorshausen Bremen 38,6
Margret Gausmann SV Engter Osnabriick 40,2

0. Monika Gottwald LBS Bremen Bremerhaven 45,2

1. Inge Wolf SV Brauel Elbe-Weser 45,3
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Landesverbandsalterskonig 2017
Ergebnisliste

Name
Klaus Weghoft
Heinz-Hermann Kiick
Bernd Robbers
Heiko Schréder-Hayen
Manfred Schmidt
Heiko Roloff
Uwe Kruse
Hinrich Hammann
Rolf Schroéder
Andree Miller
Harald Schorlepp

Verein
SV Rehden
SV Bornreihe
SV Véllenerfehn
Moorriemer SV
SSG Burg Wittekind
ASG Lineburg
SV Hoyerhagen
SV Burweg
SK Geestemiinde 06
ESV Blau-WeiB-Bremen
SSG Hemmoor

Bezirk
Diepholz
Osterholz
Ostfriesland
Oldenburg
Osnabriick
Lineburg
Hoya
Stade
Bremerhaven
Bremen
Elbe-Weser

Teiler

3,1

4,0

7,0
11,0
11,0
12,1
15,0
16,4
32,3
47,0
56,3



Platz
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Landesverbandjugendkonig/in 2017

Name
Marie Knust
Kim Neels
Jasmin Flachsenberger
Patricia Preif3
Pascal Eichel
Tobias Hainz
Celina Ammer
Alexandra Borodin
Alina Schulz

Ergebnisliste

Verein
SSV Wingst
SV Reitland
SV Adolphsdorf
SV Bramstedt
SV Bramel
SV Deutsch Evern
Sgi Oldendorf
SV Vollenerfehn
SV Ehrenburg

Bezirk Teiler
Elbe-Weser 16,4

Oldenburg 30,0
Osterholz 30,2
Hoya 37,3
Bremerhaven 51,4
Lineburg 53,1
Stade 62,6
Ostfriesland 81,3
Diepholz 204,8
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Landesverbandsdamenkonigin 2017

Name
Sina Viebrock
Annika Hehimann
Frauke Lallmann
Denise Schorling
Alpers, Andrea
Scherilyn Knippenberg
Marion Matthies
Silvia Janssen-Mennenge

Ergebnisliste

Verein
SV Rhadereistedt
SV Wohlstreck
SV Axstedt
SV Pestinghausen-H.-L.
SV Ahlerstedt
SV Einigkeit
SV Melbeck
SV Hinte u.U.

Bezirk
Elbe-Weser
Diepholz
Osterholz
Hoya
Stade
Bremerhaven
Laneburg
Ostfriesland

Teiler
16,1
19,6
22,8
23,5
28,2
42,0
449

n.a.
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Landesverbandsschutzenkonig 2017

Name
Markus Hoffmann
Tobias Otterstedt
Simon Blume
Andreas Schliischen
Torsten Junge
Thomas Schramm
Gottlieb Poelmeyer
Andre Brandt
Patrik Knippenberg

Ergebnisliste

Verein
SV Annenheide
Wilstedter SV
SV Gut Ziel Bassum
KKSV Ochtmissen
SV Fredenbeck
SV Axstedt
SV Hinte u.U.
SV Wohlstreck
SV Einigkeit

Bezirk
Oldenburg
Elbe-Weser
Hoya
Lineburg
Stade
Osterholz
Ostfriesland
Diepholz
Bremerhaven

Teiler
22,3
24,0
25,4
28,2
59,1
75,8

118,1
118,9
164,7



LandesverbandskonigsschieBen 2017
Zusammenfassung

Landesverbandsalterskdnigin

1. Helga Dreyer SV Véllenerfehn Ostfriesland 0,0
2. Daniela Koster SV Kleinenborstel Hoya 14,0
2. Marianne Béhling SV Fredenbeck Stade 14,0

Landesverbandsalterskonigq

1. Klaus Weghoft SV Rehden Diepholz 3,1
2. Heinz-Hermann Kick SV Bornreihe Osterholz 4,0
3. Bernd Robbers SV Vollenerfehn Ostfriesland 7,0

Landesverbandsjugendkoénig/in

1. Marie Knust SSV Wingst Elbe-Weser 16,4
2. Kim Neels SV Reitland Oldenburg 30,0
3. Jasmin Flachsenberger SV Adolphsdorf Osterholz 30,2

Landesverbandsdamenkodnigin

1. Sina Viebrock SV Rhadereistedt Elbe-Weser 16,1
2. Annika Hehlmann SV Wohlstreck Diepholz 19,6
3. Frauke Llllmann SV Axstedt Osterholz 22,8

Landesverbandsschiitzenkéniq

1. Markus Hoffmann SV Annenheide Oldenburg 22,3
2. Tobias Otterstedt Wilstedter SV Elbe-Weser 24,0
3. Simon Blume SV Gut Ziel Bassum Hoya 25,4



